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' WOOOED ACRES

Beautifully updated Executive home. Updated gourmet
kitchen. Main floor familyroom with 2 walkouts and fireplace.
Formal living and diningrooms. Triple car garage.

For further information a hotos please visit.
Milton-mlmra v
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Rental Properties Credit Lines 40+ Lenders

5YEAR 3.79%

s YEAR 3.00%
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20 ACHE HOBBY FARM BETWEEN ACTONROCKNOND

Side-Split with some renovations----open concept family rm. with new kitchen.
3 Bdrms. Lg Liv. Rm. w/fp, double Garage. Long vistas of pastures, pretty
woods with trails, pond, hayfields. Numerous out buildings. Workshop w/ dug-
out pit for the car hobbyist. Bring your dreams--great value.

e PRIVATE ACRES

Fabulous custom built executive. Secluded from the road with mature trees.
Long winding drive. 4 bedroom, 2 storey. Separate living/diningrooms.
Gourmet kitchen with b/l appliances. 2 Family rooms. Fin lower level. Vacation
at home with stunning inground pool, hot tub and cabana.

For further information and photos please visit.
Milton-realestate.com
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ABSOLUTELY
GORGEOUS
MATTAMY

Stonechurch Model.
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Broker On Quiet St Backing [T “argr
van nre"MEI gub,&gzﬂzqu unto Greenspace. . . |
g o ﬁ :._.;*3_'_.&. g --'-'..-:-:'I : J v e “. . Very Private Lot.
s08-B78- 7777 ) A et e i
B — PAHK I.IKE SETTING

PI' 10 r Beautiful 25 acre property close to Campbeliville with 3 bedroom bungalow and 2 separate
o= Reiarioce e garages. Scenic paved driveway leads to house set well back from the road, with a stream run-

For further information and photos please visit.
Milton-realestate.com
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Fully Loaded FEES
Beautiful  All-Brick

HEATHER MEEHAN
RYAN HAYDAR'
CAMMY HAYDAR'

“Sales Represematives
www.themeehanteam.com

eos-878-71777

About 3.000 Sf. On
Premium 56 Feet Lot

NEW LISTING

Use services to
wmmmmm
could WIN A BRAN

Kitchen Area. 9 Foot Ceilings On The Main Floor,

0 w 1 Very Family Friendly Floor Plan, Enlarged

info@
themeehanteam.com

RR/VA

Window In Basement, 2nd Floor Laundry &
Office Overlooking Formal Living Room W/Bay

NEW EDOS LEXUS FS.?SO

Window & Soaring Cathedral Ceiling. Huge

ning through the centre of the property. Great location, close to 401, just 5 minutes west of GOWEST Walk-In Closet In Masters Bedroom. Large
Campbellvill. New roof and new submersible pump. Priced to sell at $479,000. Call Julie. | EEESSERTEEINEEEEREtN Wooden Deck & Fully Fenced Yard.

CENTRE

SHOWS 10+++

Beautiful Oxford model condo featuring private balcony and numerous upgrades,
expresso kitchen cabinets. Freshly painted, upgraded carpet & underpad. Quick
401 access, close to shopping, theatre, and restaurants. Pets allowed. Use of gym
& rec room, underground parking and storage locker. $194,900.

u'.?i;‘:!a#
~ Sales Rep.

m-an-??n

GHARNI\B Bll\lGAI.[IW N “E
HEART OF "OLDE VELTON™
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m Three bedroom home sits on a large, mature lot and has an open - | r m off master en suit
ety e layout. Features include eat-in Kitchen, DR & LR. The backyard 3 cars in garage! Features 4 bedrooms-& gym off master en suite,
provides plenty of privacy with room for a patio or deck. This is the . .
Mm ideal starter home or it provides a great opportunity and location if Prudential backyard. Includes s/s kitchen appls + laundry appls + high eff a/c

you are looking to renovate. $289,900.
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KATHERINE| |

o MATTAMY "WADSWORTH" MODEL

OPEN HOUSE Saturday 2-4 - 871 Etherington Way
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3490 sq ft "energy star” home w approx 80K in upgrades! Pkng for MATTAMY UN THE ESCAHPMENT
2824 sq ft, immaculate home with hardwood floors on main level and stairs, main floor
office, separate dining room, 4 plus 1 bedrooms or second family room, master
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